
Alumni Name (पूर्व छात्र का नाम)

17 responses

Manish billore

Rajkumar verma

Roopesh ghure

Ankit Rahut

Bharti Chandel

Ankit kanere

PREETAM SINGH TANWAR

shivani Rajput

Najo manssuri

Sanju

ABHISHEK NAGPURE

Shantanu Sharma

Abhishek verma

Sudeep Kashiv

चेतन प्रजापति

Vikram sharma

Reena rathore

Alumni Feedback Form                                      
                     
17 responses

Publish analytics

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Bzc49sZ5tVjRGAI_xoL24Zooz_rQTDEsu1_1FrDGFP8/edit#start=publishanalytics


Father’s Name ( पिता का नाम)

17 responses

Dinesh Kumar Billore

Sh Hariom Verma

Jagdish

Shri Premnarayan Rahut

RamNath Chandel

vinay kanere

RAMESHWAR PRASAD TANWAR

Mr Bharat Singh Rajput

Jumman

Saddu

SURESH CHANDRA NAGPURE

Ashok Sharma

Bharat singh verma

Mr Vinod Kumar Kashiv

श्री रामगोपाल प्रजापति

Late.Shri Badri Prasad sharma

Totaram rathore



Date of Birth (dd/mm/yyyy) (जन्म दिनांक )

17 responses

21.06.1991

2 02/07/1988

09/11/1980

10/02/1991

10/04/1985

10/03/1992

07/12/1987

21/9/1998

06/08/1996

13/04/2000

09-11-1988

20-10-1999

31/08/1991

29/01/1996

18/12/1987

10.07.1979

7 feb 2000



Permanent Address (स्थायी पता )
17 responses

Joshi colony Timarni ward no13

DOLARIYA,

Nasrullaganj Dist.Sehore (M.P.)

New market Timarni

Ward No.12 Near gugar hostal TIMARNI dist. Harda

parsai colony word no 05 timarni dist.harda

INDIRA COLONY POKHARNI ROAD WARD NO 02 TIMARNI

chhidgao mel

Chindgaon

Gram-malegaon, post -Th-rahatgaon, D.-harda (MP)

NEAR SAKTI MATA MANDIR WARD NO. 14 TIMARNI

Thakur Baba collony Timarni

Harda

Parsai Colony ward no 5 Timarni

रहटगांव, जिला हरदा

Hn 35, shitla mata market ,timarni , distt Harda 461228

Village sodalpur district harda (m.p)



Mobile Number (मोबाइल नंबर )

17 responses

8519060061

9753120070

9977484931

8602562432

8602353649

9977398907

9926498424

7354395124

7415921674

9617866056

9753059797

9131043072

9617180437

7089100350

8085040808

7987102533

8305286599



Email ID (ई-मेल)

17 responses

mbillore571@gmail.com

verma_raj111@Yahoo.in

rupeshghure@gmail.com

rahutankit@gmail.com

chandelbharti6@gmail.com

ankitkanere 007@gmail.com

tanwarpreetam4@Gmail.com

shivanirajput987654321@gmail.com

najomansuri64@gmail.com

sanjuuikey1304@gmail.com

Abhisheknagpure19@mail.com

shantanusharma2015@gmail.com

abhiverma2013@gmail.com

Sudeepkashiv5@gmail.com

cp9722158@gmail.com

vikram.msw@gmail.com

im.reenarathore@gmail.com

Year of Passing (उत्तीर्ण वर्ष )
17 responses
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Present Working Organization (वर्तमान संगठन जहां  कार्यरत हैं )
17 responses

Department (विभाग)

17 responses

Designation (पद)

17 responses

Feedback question
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Arts
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41.2%
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AGM CSR
Advocate

Guest faculty (COM…
LRO
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Youth Officer
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College  Admission Procedure / कॉलेज प्रवेश प्रक्रिया*

Technical knowledges both in theory and practical at  Government
College Timarni गवर्नमेंट कॉलेज टिमरनी में थ्योरी और प्रैक्टिकल दोनों में तकनीकी
ज्ञान

Institute organizes various kind of activities for overall development of
students are : छात्रों के  सर्वांगीण विकास के  लिए विभिन्न प्रकार की संस्थागत
गतिविधियाँ हैं:
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Academic Environment / शैक्षणिक वातावरण

Infrastructure & Lab facilities / इन्फ्रास्ट्रक्चर और लैब की सुविधा*

Placement / प्लेसमेंट*

3
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The College administration is cooperative. ( कॉलेज प्रशासन सहयोग करता है
।)

College’s website is very informative and regularly updated. ( काॅलेज की वेब
साइट जानकारी पूर्ण और नियमित रूप से अद्यतन होती है।)

The college is a secured campus for your family member & friends.
(आपके  परिवार एवं मित्रों  के  लिए काॅलेज, एक सुरक्षित परिसर है)
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The atmosphere in the College is how much conducive for learning.
(काॅलेज में सीखने के  लिए कितना अनूकु ल माहौल है)
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